
St Michael's Full Governing Body and Committee Attendance 2020-21

Full Governing Body Meetings

Name

No. of mtgs 

on FGB

Mtgs 

attended

Virtual Meeting 

23/09/20

Virtual Meeting

25/11/20

Virtual Meeting

11/02/21

Virtual Meeting 

25/03/21

FGB Meeting

24/03/21
Hannah Awonuga 3 2 N/A N/A Y N Y
Janice Babb 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y
Marjorie Bannister 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y
Bassey Bassey 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y
Grainne Bellenie 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y
Anthony Boakye-Ansah 1 1 Y N/A N/A N/A N/A
Catherine Bryan 5 4 Y Y Y Y N/A
Felicity Corcoran 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y
Ilaria English 5 2 N N Y Y N/A
Benedicte Gercke 5 4 Y Y Y N Y
Mina Golkari Hagh 2 1 N Y N/A N/A N/A
Marcin Jagodzinski 3 3 N/A N/A Y Y Y
Anne Luckman 5 4 N Y Y Y Y
Peter McCarthy 5 4 N Y Y Y Y
Peter O'Broin 3 2 N/A N/A Y Y N 
Ben Ogden 5 3 Y Y N N Y
Jaston Rodrigues 3 3 N/A N/A Y Y Y
Tania Rughooputh 5 4 Y Y N Y Y

Welfare Committee Meetings (formerly the Premises Committee)

Name

No. of mtgs 

on Cttee

Mtgs 

attended

Virtual Mtg

08/10/20

Virtual Meeting

27/01/21

Virtual Meeting

08/06/21
Hannah Awonuga 2 1 N/A Y N 
Grainne Bellenie 3 3 Y Y Y
Anthony Boakye-Ansah 1 0 N N/A N/A
Catherine Bryan 3 2 Y Y N
Felicity Corcoran 3 3 Y Y Y
Mina Golkari Hagh 2 0 N N/A N/A
Marjorie Bannister 3 3 Y Y Y

Curriculum Committee Meetings



Name

No. of mtgs 

on Cttee

Mtgs 

attended

Virtual 

Meeting

21/09/20

Virtual

Meeting

19/11/20 

Virtual Meeting

04/02/21

Virtual Meeting

18/03/21

Virtual Meeting 

17/06/21
Janice Babb 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y
Marjorie Bannister 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y
Bassey Bassey 2 5 N Y Y N N
Grainne Bellenie 2 5 Y N N N Y
Felicity Corcoran 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y
Ilaria English 0 0 N N N N N
Anne Luckman 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y
Peter O'Broin 3 3 N/A N/A Y Y Y
Tania Rughooputh 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y

Finance and Resources Committee Meetings

Name

No. of mtgs 

on Cttee

Mtgs 

attended

Virtual

Meeting

23/09/20

Virtual Meeting 

25/11/20

Virtual Meeting 

11/02/21

Virtual Meeting

25/03/21

Virtual Meeting

24/06/21
Marjorie Bannister 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y
Felicity Corcoran 5 5 Y Y Y Y Y
Ilaria English 5 0 N N N N N
Benedicte Gercke 5 4 Y Y Y N Y
Ben Ogden 5 4 Y Y N Y Y
Jaston Rodrigues 3 3 N/A N/A Y Y Y


